
Operator-wise and City-wise Percentage of Quality of Service 

Issues (Poor Network, Noise, Call Drops) during June 2024 
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Operator-wise and City-wise Percentage of Service Provision Issues in 

Specific Areas/Coverage Problems during June 2024 
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Operator-wise and City-wise Percentage of Billing Issues 

(Overcharging/Tariff Discrepancies) during June 2024 

 

 

 

 

Jazz
38%

Telenor
24%

Ufone
13%

Zong
25%

44%

19%

19%

18%

Operator-wise Percentage from Total Subscriber of Billing 
Related Complaints During June 2024

Jazz

Telenor

Ufone

Zong

13

26

7

1
3 3

2

10

2

5

0

3 3
1

8

3 3

7

0 0
2

6
4 4

3
2

1
2

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Karachi Lahore Islamabad Rawalpindi Faisalabad Toba Tek
Singh

Multan

N
o

. o
f 

C
o

m
p

la
in

ts

City-wise Complaints of  Billing Issues (Overcharging/Tariff 
Discrepancies) against CMOs during June 2024

Jazz

Telenor

Ufone

Zong



 

 

 

 

 

23.6

47.3

12.7

1.8

5.5

5.5
3.6

City-wise Percentage of of Billing Related Complaints against Jazz During 
June 2024

Karachi Lahore Islamabad Rawalpindi Faisalabad Toba Tek Singh Multan

41.7

8.3

20.8

0.0

12.5

12.5

4.2

City-wise Percentage of of Billing Related Complaints against Telenor 
During June 2024

Karachi Lahore Islamabad Rawalpindi Faisalabad Toba Tek Singh Multan



 

 

 

 

27.3

18.2

18.2

13.6

9.1

4.5

9.1

City-wise Percentage of of Billing Related Complaints against Zong During 
June 2024

Karachi Lahore Islamabad Rawalpindi Faisalabad Toba Tek Singh Multan

34.8

13.0
13.0

30.4

0.00.0
8.7

City-wise Percentage of of Billing Related Complaints against Ufone 
During June 2024

Karachi Lahore Islamabad Rawalpindi Faisalabad Toba Tek Singh Multan


